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Statistics
Response Count
Mean

Median

201609

Value
34462
4.23
4.00
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Il Course Design - Students' Ratings on the Following Statements:

1. The course structure, goals and requirements
were clear

Very Poor (2%) |

Poor (5%)
. . |

i |

= !”-—I

Statistics Value
Response Count 32627
Mean 4.09
Median 4.00
Standard Deviation +/-0.94

2. The materials provided for learning the course
content (e.g. handouts, posted material, lab
manuals) were clear

Statistics Value
Response Count 32559
Mean 4.06
Median 4.00
Standard Deviation +/-0.96

3. The assigned work helped your understanding of 4. The course provided opportunities for you to

the course content

Very Poor (2%) |
Poor (5%)
Adequate (16%) |
Good (36%) |
Excellent (40%) |
[ Trtal f22404%1

Statistics Value
Response Count 32491
Mean 4.08
Median 4.00
Standard Deviation +/-0.98

5. The methods of assessment used to evaluate
your learning in the course were fair

Statistics Value
Response Count 32513
Mean 4.05
Median 4.00
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become engaged with the course material, for
example through class discussions, group work,
student presentations, on-line chat, or experiential
learning

Very Poor (2%) |
Poor (7%) |

Adepuate (179 |

Statistics Value
Response Count 32504
Mean 4.03
Median 4.00
Standard Deviation +/-1.03

6. The course provided relevant skills and
information (e.g. to other courses, your future
career, or other contexts)

Statistics Value
Response Count 32481
Mean 4.14
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Lessthan 1 (2363)
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As aresult of my experience in this course, my interest in the material:

MNarrogead FANATQY

My Instructor gave time in class to complete this survey.

Yes (48%) -
Mo (43%) |
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